Coordonnées station:Lat 48.0350, Lon -1.7601

Magnitude:Mw 7.3
Region:GUERRERO, MEXICO
Date heure épicentre:2014-04-18 14:27:29.00 UTC

Localisation:Lat 17.5900, Lon -100.7900
Profondeur:40.0 km
Distance:~ 9224.3 km (82.96 deg)

Azimut:288.51 deg
Incidence:71.49 deg

Mode¢le: iasp91

Type
Onde

P
PcP
pP
sP
PP
PKiKP
pPKiKP
sPKiKP
SKiKP

SKSac
SKKSac
ScS
pS
pSKSac
sS
sSKSac
SPn

Durée t Date Heure UTC

sssss.ms YYYY-MM-JJ HH:mm:ss.ms (deg)

740.168 2014-04-18 14:39:49.16

744.684 2014-04-18 14:39:53.68

752.355 2014-04-18 14:40:01.35

757.172 2014-04-18 14:40:06.17

930.409 2014-04-18 14:42:59.40
1059.374 2014-04-18 14:45:08.37
1072.077 2014-04-18 14:45:21.07
1076.781 2014-04-18 14:45:25.78
1270.040 2014-04-18 14:48:39.03
1355.975 2014-04-18 14:50:04.97
1357.326 2014-04-18 14:50:06.32
1361.818 2014-04-18 14:50:10.81
1369.678 2014-04-18 14:50:18.67
1371.604 2014-04-18 14:50:20.60
1374.030 2014-04-18 14:50:23.03
1376.853 2014-04-18 14:50:25.85
1378.934 2014-04-18 14:50:27.93
1405.145 2014-04-18 14:50:54.14

Modele: ak135

Take off | Type
| Onde
|
22.13 | P
18.61| PcP
157.79 | pP
167.87| sP
36.65| PP
6.64 | PKiKP

173.36 | pPKiKP
176.31 | sPKiKP
3.82 | SKiKP
2424 S
15.62 | SKSac
17.62 | SKKSac
19.38| ScS
132.11] pS
150.93 | pSKSac
155.68| sS
164.34 | sSKSac
29.89| SPn

Durée t Date Heure UTC

Take off

sssss.ms YYYY-MM-JJ HH:mm:ss.ms (deg)

740.143 2014-04-18 14:39:49.14

744.895 2014-04-18 14:39:53.89

752.328 2014-04-18 14:40:01.32

756.863 2014-04-18 14:40:05.86

930.654 2014-04-18 14:42:59.65
1059.577 2014-04-18 14:45:08.57
1072.280 2014-04-18 14:45:21.28
1076.706 2014-04-18 14:45:25.70
1270.424 2014-04-18 14:48:39.42
1355.579 2014-04-18 14:50:04.57
1358.522 2014-04-18 14:50:07.52
1362.503 2014-04-18 14:50:11.50
1370.078 2014-04-18 14:50:19.07
1370.901 2014-04-18 14:50:19.90
1374.948 2014-04-18 14:50:23.94
1375.860 2014-04-18 14:50:24.85
1379.566 2014-04-18 14:50:28.56
1404.568 2014-04-18 14:50:53.56

22.17 |
18.61 |
157.75 |
167.83 |
36.66 |
6.64 |
173.36 |
176.31 |
3.82 |
24.37 |
15.57 |
17.79 |
19.45 |
131.93 |
151.06 |
155.55 |
164.38 |
29.95 |



PnS 1410.761 2014-04-18 14:50:59.76 63.47| PnS  1409.880 2014-04-18 14:50:58.88 63.44 |

SS 1680.190 2014-04-18 14:55:29.19 36.85| SS 1678.820 2014-04-18 14:55:27.81 36.97 |
PKKPdf 1832.898 2014-04-18 14:58:01.89 6.86 | PKKPdf 1833.837 2014-04-18 14:58:02.83 6.93 |
PKKPbc 1843.126 2014-04-18 14:58:12.12 9.93 |IPKKPbc 1843.118 2014-04-18 14:58:12.11 9.62 |
SKKPdf 2043.560 2014-04-18 15:01:32.56 3.69 | SKKPdf 2044.748 2014-04-18 15:01:33.74 3.73 |
PKKSdf 2048.264 2014-04-18 15:01:37.26 6.65 | PKKSdf 2049.174 2014-04-18 15:01:38.17 6.70 |
SKKPbe 2057.227 2014-04-18 15:01:46.22 5.12 |SKKPbe 2057.067 2014-04-18 15:01:46.06 5.04 |
PKKSbc 2061.941 2014-04-18 15:01:50.94 9.22 |PKKSbe 2061.502 2014-04-18 15:01:50.50 9.07 |
SKKSdf 2258.718 2014-04-18 15:05:07.71 3.57 | SKKSdf 2259.846 2014-04-18 15:05:08.84 3.59

P'P'df 2328.156 2014-04-18 15:06:17.15 7.59 | P'P'df 2329.103 2014-04-18 15:06:18.10 7.67 |
S'S'df 3187.065 2014-04-18 15:20:36.06 3.84| S'S'df 3188.278 2014-04-18 15:20:37.27 3.88 |
S'S'ac  3196.712 2014-04-18 15:20:45.71 5.53| S'S'ac  3197.0352014-04-18 15:20:46.03 5.37|

|
Love 2541.1202014-04-18 15:09:50.12

Rayleigh 3074.755 2014-04-18 15:18:43.75
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